2024 Neepawa

Session 4 - Jan 27, 2024

CCPI Awards

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0126 Kiazyk, Peyton Brandon 9.30010.0G 9.25010.0G 9.400 100G 9.175100G 37.125 G
0105 Bryant, Alora Neepawa 9.300 100G 9.05010.0G 9.200100G 9.425100G 36975 G
0131 Krahn, Emersyn Morden 9.100 100G 9.125100G 9.350 100G 9.375100G 36950 G
0118 Cleave, Kylie Brandon 9.00010.0G 8.95010.08 9.350 100G 9.450 100G 36750 G
0116 Haynes, Abigail Brandon 9.00010.0G 8.900 1008 9.350 100G 9.475100G 36725 G
0125 Tucker, Bexley Brandon 9.20010.0G 8.8751008 9.100 100G 9.325100G 36.500 G
0101 Bernie, Lennon Neepawa 9.100 100G 8.900 100 9.000 100G 8.82510.08 35825 S
0122 Russell, Addie Brandon 9.30010.0G 9.000 100G 8.650 1008 8.85010.08 35800 S
0119 Kowal, Karlan Brandon 9.15010.0G 8.95010.08 8.500 1008 9.025100G 35625 S
0127 Fox, Ruby Gymcats 9.200 100G 8.000 10.08 9.200 100G 9.200 100G 35600 S
0123 Vodon, Olivia Brandon 8.95010.0S 8.600 1008 9.050 100G 8.95010.08 35550 S
0108 Cook, Alexis Prairie View 8.850100S 8.700 1008 8.600 10.05 9.225100G 35375 S
0109 Stesenko , Alexandria Swan Valley 8.950 1008 8.750 1008 8.900 10.085 8.750 10.08 35350 S
0117 Kirkup, Leah Brandon 8.95010.0S 8.95010.08 8.550 1008 8.900 10.08 35350 S
0121 Nelson, Daniella Brandon 9.05010.0G 9.350 100G 7.900 1008 9.000 100G 35300 S
0100 Zalluski, Karmen Neepawa 8.900 10.0S 8.750 1008 8.750 10.08 8.87510.08 35275 S
0110 Fothergil, Jana Swan Valley 9.100 100G 8.750 1008 8.10010.08 9.250 100G 35200 S
0103 Watson, Scarlett Neepawa 9.050 100G 8.000 1008 8.900 10.08 9.225100G 35.175 S
0135 Wieler, Taylah Morden 8.95010.0S 8.100 1008 8.750 10.08 9.250 100G 35.050 S
0128 Bunka, Brooke Gymcats 9.050 100G 9.050 100G 8.400 1008 8.32510.08 34825 S
0107 Minish, Celina Swan Valley 9.050 100G 9.200 100G 8.300 1008 8.25010.08 34800 S
0133 Fraser, Kinsley Gymcats 9.000 100G 8.050 1008 8.200 10.08 8.95010.08 34200 S
0124 Swain, Alexis Brandon 8.95010.0S 8.000 1008 8.900 10.085 8.27510.08 34125 S
0115 Teall, Lexi (Alexandra)  Prairie View 8.900100S 7.250 1008 8.600 1008 9.150 100G 33900 S
0120 Chandler, Ashlyn Brandon 9.15010.0G 7.100 1008 8.700 1008 8.900 10.08 33850 S
0104 Frowerk, Rosalynn Neepawa 9.000 100G 8.20010.08 7.800 1008 8.825 1008 33825 S
0113 Sheane, Sawyer Prairie View 9.050 100G 6.900 100B 8.200 1008 8.82510.08 32975 S
0129 Radcliffe, Annelise Gymcats 8.600 100§ 8.500 1008 8.10010.08 7.750 1008 32950 S
0136 Fehr, Reese Morden 8.600 1008 6.400 10.0B 8.650 1008 8.625 1008 32275 S
0114 Miles, Kaylee Swan Valley 9.100 100G 6.550 1008 7.500 1008 9.000 100G 32150 S
0130 Dykun, Nikki Gymcats 8.200 100§ 8.700 1008 8.200 1008 7.050 1008 32150 S
0137 Sura, Sahana Morden 9.000 100G 6.000 10.0B 8.400 10.08 8.65010.08 32.050 S
0106 Dunning, Quinn Neepawa 8.800 100S 6.400 1008 8.65010.08 7.825 1008 31675 B
0132 Chubey, Beatrice Gymcats 8.800 100§ 5.75010.0B 8.400 10.08 8.150 1008 31.100 B
0134 Wilson, Presley Gymcats 8.750 100§ 5.750 1008 7.900 1008 7.675 1008 30075 B
CCP2 2010-2011

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team gcore place  Score Place Score Place Score Place Score Place
0241 Stevenson, Crysten Neepawa 9.300 1004 8.92510.03 9.400 10071 9.200 10071 36.825 1
0238 Morley, Devyn Brandon 9.52510.01T  9.0501002 8.82510.05 9.100 10.02 36.500 2
0237 Davidson, Jayda Brandon 9.42510.03 9.125100] 8.92510.03T  8.9251003 36.400 3
0239 Liu, Josephine Brandon 9.52510.01T  8.7251004T  9.15010.02 8.900 10.04 36.300 4
0240 Etienne, Ava Flin Flon 9.0501005T  8.7251004T  8.6251006 8.40010.06 34800 5
0242 Kozar, Jocelyn Flin Flon 9.05010.05T  7.0251006 8.9251003T  8.600 1005 33.600 6
CCP2 2012 GROUP A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team gcore place  Score Place Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0224 Bickerton, Brielle Brandon 9.42510.01 9.07510.01 9.32510.02 8.97510.02 36.800 1
0208 Lengyel, Olivia Flin Flon 9.400 10.02 8.7251002 9.200 10.03 8.800 1003 36.125 2
0206 Skomorowski, Chaelyn Neepawa 8.87510.04 8.67510.03 9.45010.07 9.05010.071 36.050 3
0207 Anaka, Cora Flin Flon 9.1251003 7.60010.05 9.12510.04 8.52510.04 34375 4
0231 Werbicki, Zoe Gymcats 7.350 1005 7.92510.04 8.42510.05 8.07510.05 31.775 5
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2024 Neepawa

CCP2 2012 GROUP B

Num Name Club/Team
0205 Trotz, Ally Neepawa
0222 Matheson, Makayla Brandon
0223 Melvin, Amelia Brandon
0204 Wilson, Avie Neepawa
0230 Verwey, Emerson Morden

0216 Reavie, Jolie

CCP2 2013 GROUP A

Prairie View

Num Name Club/Team
0202 Garcia, Raven Neepawa
0220 Long, Ruby Brandon
0219 Elliott, Kaley Brandon
0203 Etienne, Hailey Flin Flon
0221 Dane, Emerie Brandon

CCP2 2013 GROUP B

Num Name Club/Team
0218 Penner, Sophie Brandon
0214 Gamache, Thea Swan Valley
0215 Olson, Emilia Swan Valley
0228 Solotwinski, Gemma Gymcats
0229 Evans, Shae Gymcats
0213 Delaureier, Hadley Swan Valley
Num Name Club/Team
0201 Goriak, Blakely Neepawa
0212 Farquhar, Kinsley Prairie View
0227 Korzeniowski, Madelyn Gymcats

0211 Cousins, Ashlynn Prairie View

0210 Clark, Carly Prairie View
CCP2 2014 GROUP B

Num Name Club/Team
0217 Wesley, Marleigh Brandon
0226 Piche, Coralie Morden
0209 Stone, Luna Prairie View
0200 Falk, Haylee Flin Flon
0225 Hines, Aubree Gymcats
CCP2 2015-2016

Num Name Club/Team

Prairie View
Prairie View

0232 Martin, Braes
0233 Wiley, Taelyn

0234 Janzen, Evey Brandon
0236 Medwid, Chloe Gymcats
0235 Santilli-Vaudry, Italia Brandon
Num Name Club/Team
0303 McLachlan, Calista Brandon
0340 Herlick, Emily Morden
0306 Speiss, kyanna Neepawa

January 27, 2024  5:51:14 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.03
9.35010.02
9.47510.01
8.750 1006
9.200 10.04
9.15010.05

Vault
Score Place
9.42510.0]
9.20010.03T
9.20010.03T
8.400 1005
9.32510.02

Vault
Score Place
9.300 1001
8.80010.03
9.050 10.02
7.67510.06
8.30010.05
8.72510.04

Vault
Score Place
9.300 1001
9.17510.03
9.22510.02
9.05010.04
8.750 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.55010.01
8.75010.04
8.8001003
9.000 10-02
8.20010.05

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10.02
9.300 1001
8.57510.05
8.97510.04
9.00010.03

Vault
Score Place
8.87510.02
8.65010.03
9.200 1001

Session 3 - Jan 27, 2024

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
9.05010.04 9.40010.01T
9.200 10.03 9.40010.01T
9.25010.0] 9.17510.04
9.22510.02 9.27510.03
8.4501006 9.000 10.05
8.8751005 8.350 1006

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
9.35010.0] 8.4751005
9.05010.02 8.900 10.02
8.9251003 8.82510.04
8.550 1004 8.85010.03
6.65010.05 9.20010.01

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.900 1002 9.20010.0]
9.02510.0] 8.97510.02
8.6251004 8.77510.03T
8.7751003 8.125 1006
7.60010.05 8.62510.05
7.42510.06 8.77510.03T

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.8251002 8.625100]
8.850 1001 8.550 1002
8.3001005 8.47510.03
8.5001003 8.15010.04
8.350 1004 7.95010.05

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.82510.03 9.40010.01
9.200 1001 8.95010.02
8.9251002 8.92510.03
7.77510.04 8.700 1004
6.82510.05 7.2251005

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.550 1001 8.55010.0]
8.2751002 8.40010.03
6.65010.05 8.300 10.04
7.45010.03 7.87510.05
6.77510.04 8.47510.02

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
7.40010.03 9.07510.0]
8.85010.0] 8.67510.02
8.55010.02 7.67510.03

Floor
Score Place
9.32510.02
8.950 1005
8.875 1006
9.42510.0]
9.05010.03
9.02510.04

Floor
Score Place
9.45010.0
9.100 10.02
8.72510.04
8.550 1005
8.750 1003

Floor
Score Place
8.975100]
8.300 1005
8.3751004
8.67510.02
8.4751003
8.025 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.50010.01
8.72510.02
7.900 10.04
7.87510.05
8.1251003

Floor
Score Place
8.975100]
8.950 1002
8.400 1003
8.32510.04
7.67510.05

Floor
Score Place
8.500 1002
7.4251003T
8.7751001
7.40010.05
7.42510.03T

Floor
Score Place
8.850 1001
7.50010.02
7.05010.03

All-Around
Score Place
37.000 1
36.900 2
36.775 3
36.675 4
35700 5
35400 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.700 1
36.250 2
35675 3
34350 4
33925 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.375 1
35100 2
34825 3
33250 4
33.000 5
32950 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.250 1
35.300 2
33900 3
33575 4
33.175 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.750 1
35850 2
35050 3
33.800 4
29925 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.700 1
33.400 2
32.300 3
31.700 4
31.675 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.200 1
33.675 2
32.475 3
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2024 Neepawa

CCP3 2010

Num Name

0302
0312
0311
0310
0313

Kamali, Leyla
Cottingham, Kinley
Mushumanski, Brett
Scott, Lauren
Nadolny, Heather

CCP3 2011-2012

Num Name

0304
0308
0309
0305
0300
0307

Lang, Ava
Asselstine, Brooklyn
Laviolette, Emery
Chandler, Madyson
Wasylyk, summer
Koroscil, Sloan

Club/Team

Brandon
Prairie View
Prairie View

Gymcats

Gymcats

Club/Team

Neepawa
Prairie View
Gymcats
Neepawa
Flin Flon
Prairie View

CCP3 2013 GROUP A

Num Name

0334
0329
0332
0330
0331
0333

Binions, Ivy
pinette, Eliena
McKim, Aly
Davidson, Tarryn
Mercure, Paisley
Collins, Brooke

Club/Team

Brandon
Neepawa
Prairie View
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon

CCP3 2013 GROUP B

Num Name

0327
0324
0325

Zalluski, Reagan
Laferriére, Leia
Reynolds, Kylie
0328 Laviolette, Harper
0326 Zehtab, Leva

CCP3 2014

Num Name

0321 Hillman, Tayla
0323 Cowling, Dayton
0320 Casavant, Ava

CCP3 2015

Num Name

0319
0315
0317
0318
0316

Preston, Savannah
Nabhirniak, Emerson
Hart, Ellie
Riglin-Ward, Payton
Thevenot, Sarah

CCP4 2008-2010

Num Name

0405 Zalluski, jayden
0412 Vigini, Meadow
0413 Lark, Bethany

Club/Team

Neepawa
Prairie View
Neepawa
Gymcats
Brandon

Club/Team

Brandon
Prairie View
Gymcats

Club/Team

Brandon
Prairie View
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon

Club/Team

Neepawa
Gymcats
Gymcats
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Vault
Score Place
9.05010.01T
9.05010.01T
8.950 1004
9.02510.03
8.30010.05

Vault
Score Place
9.27510.02
9.12510.03
9.300 1001
8.7751005
8.25010.06
8.8751004

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.02
9.15010.03
9.350 1001
8.95010.04
8.67510.06
8.900 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
9.050 10.02
8.700 1003T
8.700 10.03T
8.20010.05

Vault
Score Place
8.72510.02
9.100 1001
8.32510.03

Vault
Score Place
9.05010.01
8.900 10.02
8.75010.04
7.75010.05
8.87510.03

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
9.000 10.02
8.92510.03

Session 1 - Jan 27, 2024

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1001
7.800 10.03
8.700 1002
6.65010.05
7.45010.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.600 1002
9.15010.0 1
8.400 1004
6.95010.05
8.4501003
6.000 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.45010.0]
8.8251002
8.6751003
7.45010.04
6.27510.06
7.30010.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.250 1001
7.600 10-02
7.15010.03T
7.15010.03T
6.87510.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.07510.0]1
8.900 1002
8.1501003

Ubars
Score Place
8.600 1001
8.3751002
8.1251004
8.2751003
7.02510.05

Ubars
Score Place
7.95010.02
8.300 1001
6.600 1003

Beam
Score Place
9.10010.01
8.45010.03
8.27510.04
8.87510.02
7.25010.05

Beam
Score Place
9.22510.0]
84251005
8.72510.04
9.12510.02
8.800 1003
6.97510.06

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.0]
8.30010.05
8.650 1003
8.57510.04
9.100 10.02
7.55010.06

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01
7.57510.04T
8.72510.02
7.57510.04T
8.07510.03

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01
7.60010.03
8.32510.02

Beam
Score Place
8.800 1001
7.900 10.05
7.92510.04
8.77510.02
8.22510.03

Beam
Score Place
9.07510.01
8.75010.02
8.10010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.02510.0]
8.200 1002
6.80010.05
7.45010.03
7.35010.04

Floor
Score Place
8.8501001]
8.55010.04
8.800 10.02T
8.800 10:02T
7.87510.05
7.85010.06

Floor
Score Place
9.37510.0]
8.92510.02
8.450 1003
7.97510.04
7.3751005
6.75010.06

Floor
Score Place
8.500 1001
7.72510.02
7.100 10.04
7.20010.03
7.07510.05

Floor
Score Place
8.675100]
8.0501003
8.12510.02

Floor
Score Place
8.300 1002
8.200 1003
8.425100]
8.07510.04
7.2751005

Floor
Score Place
8.200 1002
6.75010.03
8.625100]

All-Around
Score Place
36.075 1
33.500 2
32725 3
32.000 4
30.350 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.950 1
35250 2
35225 3
33.650 4
33375 5
29.700 6
All-Around
Score Place
37.425 1
35200 2
35.125 3
32950 4
31425 5
30.500 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.150 1
31950 2
31.675 3
30.625 4
30.225 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.675 1
33.650 2
32925 3
All-Around
Score Place
34.750 1
33.375 2
33225 3
32875 4
31.400 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.425 1
32.800 2
32250 3



2024 Neepawa

CCP42011-2012

Num Name Club/Team
0410 Mckim, Kacey Prairie View
0403 Winters, Jane Neepawa

Prairie View
Prairie View

0407 Bray, Shaelynn
0408 Cousins, Adrianna

0404 Henton, Natalie Neepawa
Num Name Club/Team
0401 Csversko, Mackenzie Brandon
0406 Kostecki, Michaela Prairie View
0400 Yeomans-Murphy, Bentley Brandon
Num Name Club/Team
0601 Cox , Chayanne Neepawa
0602 Fulton, Mae Prairie View
0600 Burgess, Kaitlyn Neepawa
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Vault
Score Place
9.37510.02
9.400 10.01
8.87510.04T
9.35010.03
8.87510.04T

Vault
Score Place
8.47510.02
8.900 1001
8.45010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.300 1001
9.20010.02
8.95010.03

Session 1 - Jan 27, 2024

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.6501001] 8.77510.02
8.500 1002 9.12510.0]
7.700 10.04 8.75010.03
7.80010.03 8.42510.04
6.900 1005 8.325 1005

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.100 1001 8.2751003
5.600 10.02 8.67510.02
5.50010.03 8.92510.0]

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.300 942 8.950 1001
8.950 1001 8.900 10.02
8.10010.03 8.600 953

Floor
Score Place
8.975100]
8.400 1003
8.550 1002
8.200 1004
7.50010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.5501001T
8.5501001T
8.0751003

Floor
Score Place
9.10010.01T
8.500 1003
9.100 10.01T

All-Around
Score Place
35.775 1
35425 2
33875 3
33.775 4
31.600 5
All-Around
Score Place
33.400 1
31.725 2
30950 3
All-Around
Score Place
35.650 1
35550 2
34750 3
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